




































Treasurer's Report - May 2, 2018
PNC Account XXXXXX

DATE CHECK # DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT
BALANCE 
FORWARD NOTES IMAGES

$19,290.62

4/20/2018 Deposit $370.00 $19,660.62
$80 Raffle tickets, $175 booth vendor merchandise, $50 
legal fee reimbursement, $65 donations

4/4/2018 1006 Kentucky Farm Bureau $1,410.62 $18,250.00 Event insurance

4/9/2018 Debit Office Depot $96.80 $18,153.20 Paper, envelopes, printer ink

4/9/2018 1008 Event Company $1,000.00 $17,153.20 2nd stage purchase  -need receipt

4/11/2018 Debit Amazon Marketplace $2.22 $17,150.98 FRAUD

4/16/2018 Deposit $1,407.00 $18,557.98

Bank Street Liquors $100, Victor Mathis $200, Curtis 
Market, $200, Chef Supply $100, Valerie Shelton $100, 
Michael & Christina Clifford $50, Holiday Hairstyles $200, 
Monica Simmons (vendor) $175, $282 raffle tickets, $10 
donation (board)

4/16/2018 Deposit $500.00 $19,057.98 Sponsorship Edith Bingham $500

4/16/2018 1007 Portland Anchor - April Ad $200.40 $18,857.58

4/23/2018 Deposit $1,849.06 $20,706.64

Sadler's $200, Junior Cheathm $200, The Wright Cut $50, 
Big Lou (Drew Day) $200, Nicholas Neagle $12.06, Rick $3, 
Gagle's Market $20, Lucky Junior's $14, Orvilla Yeardon 
$75, Watrous Architects $200, Bennett's Towing $200, Tom 
Ford, $100, Cravens AC (Vendor) $175, Pool man $100, 
Schoppenhorst $200, James Pigram $30, Raffle $70)

4/23/2018 Debit Krispy Kreme $25.99 $20,680.65 Doughnuts for building clean up 4/21/2018

Completed 5/2/18 KDC



Treasurer's Report - May 2, 2018
PNC Account XXXXXX

Balance to Bank Book

Statement Ending Balance $20,680.65

Outstanding Items
4/28 deposit $1,395.00
Facebook promo debit -$20.00
Anchor Ad May -$200.40
Color Stage deposit -$3,750.00

$18,105.25
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